
 

 

 
 

Location:  183 College Drive, De Queen, AR 71832      Course Number: CED 5132 01 251Q 
 
Tuesday  October 7  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  October 8  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  October 9   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  October 14  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  October 15  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  October 16   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  October 21  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  October 22  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  October 23   6:00pm - 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  October 28  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  October 29  6:00pm - 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  October 30  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  November 4  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   November 5  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  November 6  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  November 11  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   November 12  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  November 13  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  November 18  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   November 19  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  November 20  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday  November 23  No Class 
Wednesday  November 24  No Class 
Thursday   November 25  No Class 

 
Tuesday  December 2  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  December 3  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  December 4  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  December 9  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Wednesday  December 10  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  December 11  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday  December 16   No Class 
Wednesday  December 17  No Class 
Thursday  December 18  No Class 
 
December 22 – January 2 – COLLEGE CLOSED 

 
Tuesday  January 6  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Wednesday  January 7  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  January 8  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom  

UA Cossatot 

Clinical Medical Assistant 

Program Schedule 



Tuesday  January 13  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs  
Wednesday  January 14  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  January 15  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  January 20  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  January 21  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  January 22  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  January 27  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  January 28  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  January 29  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  February 3  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   February 4  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  February 5  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   February 10  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   February 11  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   February 12  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   February 17  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   February 18  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   February 19  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   February 24  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   February 25  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   February 26  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   March 3  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  March 4  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   March 5  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   March 10  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   March 11  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   March 12  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   March 17  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   March 18  6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   March 19  6:00PM – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   March 31  6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday   April 1   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  April 2   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday  April 7   6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  April 8   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday  April 9   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
 
Tuesday   April 14   6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  April 15   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Zoom 
Thursday   April 16   6:00PM – 8:00PM - Zoom 

 
Tuesday  April 21   6:00pm – 8:00pm - In Person Labs 
Wednesday  April 22   6:00pm – 8:00pm - Certification Exam 

 


